
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

POUR LES CM1/CM2 LE MARDI 

  Jouons ensemble  

Animatrice : Pierrette 

 Petites mains  

Animatrice : Patricia 

NOM Prénom Classe

CRABOT Clarisse CM2

DROIN Manon CM1

GRESSET HINGE Laouen CM1

JOTTERAND Jade CM1

LE BASQUE Evy CM1

MICAULT Anouck CM2

PERVES Johann CM2

PIEL Anaïs CM1

PINTO Inès CM2

RAMEL Mila CM1

ROUSSEAU Alexane CM1

SAGDIC Hasan CM1

TYNEVEZ Emilie CM1

NOM
Prénom Classe

CHEVREL
Ianis

CM2
DERVAL

Louan CM1
GABILLET

Lucie
CM1

GUENEUC
Tilio

CM1
LABBE 

Timéo CM2
LE BIHAN

Mariette CM1
LE FORBAN

Léa
CM1

LEAL
Anaé

CM2
MARCAULT

Antoine CM1
MICHOT

César CM1
POSNIC

Johan CM1
POTHE

Samuel CM2
POULARD

Laïla
CM2

POUSSIN
Anaïs

CM1

NOM Prénom Classe

GEORGEAUX Enzo CM2

HABIS-DOLJAC Naïla CM2

HUET Romy CM2

MAROTIN Gabin CM2

NICOLAS Milan CM1

THEARD Noe CM1

TRAVERS Mélyne CM2

TURQUETY Arsène CM2



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

POUR LES CM1/CM2 LE VENDREDI 
Spot N’Co 

Animateur : Mathieu 

NOM
Préno

m Classe

CHEVREL
Ianis

CM2

DERVAL
Louan

CM1

DROIN
Manon CM1

HUET
Romy

CM2

LE BASQUE
Evy

CM1

LE BIHAN
Mariette CM1

LE FORBAN
Léa

CM1

LEAL
Anaé

CM2

MARCAULT
Antoine CM1

MAROTIN
Gabin

CM2

MICHOT
César

CM1

PERVES
Johann CM2

POSNIC
Johan CM1

POULARD
Laïla

CM2

RAMEL
Mila

CM1

SAGDIC
Hasan

CM1

THEARD
Noe

CM1

TURQUETY
Arsène CM2

TYNEVEZ 
Emilie

CM1

NOM Prénom Classe

GABILLET Lucie CM1

GEORGEAUX Enzo CM2

HABIS-DOLJAC Naïla CM2

ROUSSEAU Alexane CM1

NOM
Prénom Classe

BENASSIS
Costin CM1

CRABOT
Clarisse CM2

GUENEUC
Tilio

CM1
JOTTERAND Jade

CM1
NICOLAS

Milan CM1
PIEL

Anaïs CM1
PINTO

Inès
CM2

POTHE
Samuel CM2

POUSSIN
Anaïs CM1

TRAVERS
Mélyne CM2

LABBE 
Timéo CM2

MICAULT
Anouck CM2

GRESSET HINGE Laouen CM2



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

POUR LES CE1/CE2 LE MARDI 

Sport N’ Co 

Animateur : Aurélien 

Conte-moi l’automne               

Animatrice :  

 

NOM

Prén
om

Clas
se

BAS

Ilhan
CE1

BILLOIS

Quentin
CE1

BOUSSARD FAES
Lucas

CE1

BREGAINT

Elyne
CE2

BREHIER

Samuel
CE2

CHATTON

Mathilde
CE2

DAHYOT

Louka
CE2

DESHAYES

Zoé

CE2

FRADET

Margaux
CE1

GIRAUD-DEZAT
Justine

CE1

HEUDE

Arthur
CE2

JOUANOLLE
Léon

CE1

LE FORBAN

Emilie
CE1

LE GOFF

Emmy
CE2

LOUVEL

Nymphéa
CE2

PETILLON-MAHE
Lisa

CE1

PICOUL

Nathan
CE2

PRODHOMME
Yaêlle

CE1

WAWRZYKAWSKI Louison
CE2

NOM Prénom Classe

CRABOT Aymeric CE1

HESNAULT Lucas CE2

LEBAS Mathis CE2

PIRIOU FOUCHER Titouan CE1

RAOULT Mathéo CE2

TRAVERS Kewan CE1

TURQUETY Emilio CE2

NOM
Prénom Classe

BEAUDOUIN Luc
CE1

DELAMASURE Théophane CE2
DROGUET

Yoan
CE1

DUPRE
Nathan

CE1
FAUVET

Timéo
CE1

HUET
Lilian

CE1
JARNAULT

Annaelle CE2
LE DANTEC

Mélys 
CE2

LECONTE
Léo

CE1
LEGRAND

Louise
CE2

MEAUDRE
Evan

CE2
NEVEU

Mathéo
CE2

NOREL
Benjamin CE1

POTHE
Clarisse

CE2
RAOULT

Mathéo
CE2

ROUAULT
Romane

CE1
SANSON

Yann
CE1

THEAUDIN
Nohann

CE2

NOM Prénom Classe

GAIN Lily CE1

MILLET Anna CE1

MESLE Youena CE1

MARIVIN Gwénael CE1

LOIRET Juliette CE1

HABIS-DOLJAC Sihem CE1

GRESSET HINGE Maelan CE1



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

POUR LES CE1/CE2 LE VENDREDI 
Créa Bidouille 

Animatrices : Fernanda et 

Suzanne. 

Sport N’ Co 

Animateur : Yann 

Conte-moi l’automne               

Animateur : Kilian 

 

NOM

Prén
om

Class
e

CHATTON

Mathilde
CE2

CRABOT

Aymeric
CE1

DUPRE

Nathan
CE1

GIRAUD-DEZAT
Justine

CE1

HESNAULT

Lucas
CE2

JOUANOLLE
Léon

CE1

LOUVEL

Nymphéa
CE2

MILLET

Anna
CE1

NEVEU

Mathéo
CE2

RAOULT

Mathéo
CE2

SANSON

Yann
CE1

TRAVERS

Kewan
CE1

TURQUETY

Emilio
CE2

WAWRZYKAWSKI Louison
CE2

NOM Prénom Classe

BILLOIS Quentin CE1

BREGAINT Elyne CE2

DESHAYES Zoé CE2

HEUDE Arthur CE2

JARNAULT Annaêlle CE2

LE GOFF Emmy CE2

LEGRAND Louise CE2

NOM Prénom Classe

BEAUDOUIN Luc CE1

BOUSSARD FAES Lucas CE1

BREHIER Samuel CE2

DAHYOT Louka CE2

DELAMASURE Théophane CE2

DROGUET Yoan CE1

FAUVET Timéo CE1

GAIN Lily CE1

GRESSET HINGE Maelan CE1

HUET Lilian CE1

LE DANTEC Mélys CE2

MARIVIN Gwénael CE1

MEAUDRE Evan CE2

PIRIOU FOUCHER Titouan CE1

NOM Prénom Classe

BAS Ilhan CE1

FRADET Margaux CE1

HABIS-DOLJAC Sihem CE1

LE FORBAN Emilie CE1

LEBAS Esteban CE2

LECONTE Léo CE1

LOIRET Juliette CE2

MESLE Youena CE1

NOREL Benjamin CE1

PETILLON-MAHE Lisa CE1

PICOUL Nathan CE2

POTHE Clarisse CE2

PRODHOMME Yaêlle CE1

THEAUDIN Nohann CE2



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

POUR LES CP LE MARDI 

Origami 

Animateur : Kader  

Sport N’Co 

Animateur : Mathieu 

Conte-moi l’automne 

Animatrice :  

 
NOM Prénom Classe

DEBRAY Eliott CP

GUESDON Tylian CP

LE BASQUE Tom CP

NOM Prénom Classe

CODET Lola CP

CORDRAY Nawael CP

COUDRIN Zoé CP

DERVAL Marie CP

DROIN Pierre CP

GABILLET Perrine CP

GRIMES Lola CP

HERSENT Mélina CP

LEBRETON Joris CP

NOURY Lucie CP

PARMENT Lya CP

PERVES Chloé CP

POULAIN Olivia CP

RATODIARIVONY Stella CP

SAGDIC Yusuf CP

THEAUDIN Owenn CP

NOM Prénom Classe

BESNIER Yanis CP

GIVERNAUD Manon CP

GRIEU Noa CP

HERVIOU Manoé CP

HOUIZOT CROCQ Tithouan CP

JOTTERAND Thibault CP

MICHOT Eléonore CP

MOREAU Evan CP

POULARD Lucynda CP

WAWRZYKAWSKI Anna CP



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

POUR LES CP LE VENDREDI 
Créa bidouille 

Animateur : Sergio 

Pixel art 

Animatrice : Gwenaëlle 

Jouons ensemble 

Animatrice : Pierrette    

NOM Prénom Classe

CORDRAY Nawael CP

DERVAL Marie CP

DROIN Pierre CP

GIVERNAUD Manon CP

GRIMES Lola CP

LEBASQUE Tom CP

LEBRETON Joris CP

PARMENT Lya CP

PERVES Chloé CP

POULAIN Olivia CP

POULARD Lucynda CP

NOM Prénom Classe

BESNIER Yanis CP

CODET Lola CP

COUDRIN Zoé CP

GABILLET Perrine CP

GRIEU Noa CP

GUESDON Tylian CP

HERSENT Mélina CP

MICHOT Eléonore CP

NOURY Lucie CP

RATODIARIVONY Stella CP

THEAUDIN Owenn CP

WAWRZYKAWSKI Anna CP

NOM Prénom Classe

HERVIOU Manoé CP

JOTTERAND Thibault CP

MICHOT Eléonore CP

MOREAU Evan CP


